
Angielski slowka

Czy dobrze znasz slownictwo??

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Always

A - zawsze

B - kiedys

C - podpaska

D - tampon

2. Neighbour

A - pielegniarka

B - lekarz

C - sasiad

D - wozny

3. Lazy

A - sprytny

B - leniwy

C - pomyslowy

D - zdziwiony

4. Brave

A - oklaski

B - odwazny

C - madry

D - gwizdy

5. Advertisement

A - zgloszenie

B - ogloszenie

C - ogloszony

D - zgloszony
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6. Waiter

A - czekac

B - pogoda

C - kucharz

D - kelner

7. Ship

A - owca

B - statek

C - deser

D - furgonetka

8. Stick

A - stykac

B - skakac

C - galazka

D - kijek

9. Grandson

A - dziadek

B - wnuk

C - babcia

D - ojciec

10. Suitcase

A - walizka

B - pakunek

C - kasa

D - garnitur
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Angielski slowka

Czy dobrze znasz slownictwo??

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. B

4. B

5. B

6. D

7. B

8. D

9. B

10. A
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